Distance : 400 meters

Stage :

Race
Lane

-

N AW

Race
Lane

= AN

Race
Lane

Final

31A

Skaters

17 SON, Hee Won

214 GREEN, Janie

215 JOHNSON, Annabel
234 SCOTT, Alexa

31B

Skaters

19 GOURLEY, Alison
68 JORY, Brooke

20 YOUNG, Molly

1 CIPYWNYK, Brianne

31C

Skaters

21 MACLENNAN, Dorienne
217 BARWISE, Robyn

3 MORRIS, Jane

233 CHARLES, Kennedy

31D

Skaters
4 COUTU, Vanessa

T2T 11 Girls female

Club

Alberta

British Columbia
British Columbia
Manitoba

Club

Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Saskatchewan

Club

Alberta

British Columbia
Saskatchewan
Manitoba

Club
Saskatchewan

Position

—_

AW

Position
1

2
3
4
Position
1
2
3
4

Position
1

Time
0:42.641
0:44.774
0:46.080
0:46.612

Time
0:46.104
0:46.687
0:47.363
0:47.995

Time
0:49.735
0:49.878
0:50.125
0:57.358

Time
1:06.374

Points
1,000
816
666
543

Points
443
362
295
241

Points
196
160
130
106

Points
86

2013-03-23 4:33:51 PM



Distance : 400 meters

Stage :

Race
Lane

-

N AW

Race
Lane

AW

Final

32A

Skaters

5 SANSON, Gabrielle
6 MOYSE, Olivia

209 KALKMAN, Renee
23 YOUNG, Abbey

32B

Skaters

53 SETZER, Darcie
24 SPICER, Stefanie
25 CHABOT, Celina
22 STEPHENS, Emma

32C

Skaters

52 CLOUTIER, Daphne
211 STICKEL, Eryn
213 BAHADUR, Shivani
51 CLARK, Grace

32D

Skaters

54 VERBONAC, Nina
7 BISSKY, Jayden
235 JAVRA, Emma
212 AUCOIN, Morgan

T2T 12 Girls female
Club Position
Saskatchewan 1
Saskatchewan 2
British Columbia 3
Alberta 4
Club Position
Northwest Territories 1
Alberta 2
Alberta 3
Alberta 4
Club Position
Northwest Territories 1
British Columbia 2
British Columbia 3
Northwest Territories 4
Club Position
Northwest Territories 1
Saskatchewan 2
Manitoba 3
British Columbia 4

Time
0:41.202
0:41.769
0:43.801
0:43.866

Time
0:44.914
0:45.652
0:45.783
0:52.088

Time
0:47.267
0:47.681
0:48.037
0:50.963

Time
0:46.839
0:49.368
0:49.394
0:51.717

Points
1,000
816
666
543

Points
443
362
295
241

Points
196
160
130
106

Points
86
70
57
46

2013-03-23 4:34:14 PM



Distance : 400 meters

Stage :

Race
Lane

-

w AN

Race
Lane

Final

35A

Skaters

205 KAPAK, Connie

206 KARPES, Madison
26 PETERSON, Cassidy
27 PEARMAN, Tess

35B

Skaters

28 LANGENFURTH, Jade

29 MACDOUGALL, Bryndelle
57 ROURKE, Camille

56 CHAPMAN, Kristin

35C

Skaters

207 HAWKES, Dallas
55 ASHLEY, Kirianne
208 ROMERO, Elissa

T2T 13 Girls female

Club

British Columbia
British Columbia
Alberta

Alberta

Club

Alberta

Alberta

Northwest Territories
Northwest Territories

Club

British Columbia
Northwest Territories
British Columbia

Position

—_

AW

Position
1

2
3
4

Position
1
2
3

Time
0:42.108
0:43.193
0:43.627
1:14.180

Time
0:43.855
0:43.887
0:44.701
0:45.011

Time
0:43.709
0:44.889
0:50.173

Points
1,000
816
666
543

Points
443
362
295
241

Points
196
160
130

2013-03-23 4:43:26 PM



Distance : 400 meters

Stage :

Race

Lane
1

AN

Race
Lane

-

A WOWDN

Race
Lane

Final

36A

Skaters

201 SWAN, Callie

202 HAWKENSON, Dominique
30 DYCK, Radiance

58 EGGENBERGER, Lauren

36B

Skaters

236 PRENDERGAST, Mary
31 HERMARY, Megan

204 KIM, Maria

8 STEVENSON, Shealynn

36C

Skaters

203 MCBRIDE, Sara
237 PLETT, Kathryn

33 GOPLEN, Anna

34 SHERWOOD, Emma

36D

Skaters
32 CHARLES, Amy

T2T 14 Girls female

Club Position
British Columbia 1
British Columbia 2
Alberta 3
Northwest Territories 4
Club Position
Manitoba 1
Alberta 2
British Columbia 3
Saskatchewan 4
Club Position
British Columbia 1
Manitoba 2
Alberta 3
Alberta 4
Club Position
Alberta 1

Time
0:41.373
0:41.941
0:42.134
0:43.088

Time
0:44.032
0:44.098
0:44.531
0:45.595

Time
0:46.314
0:46.741
0:47.712
0:48.201

Time
1:11.911

Points
1,000
816
666
543

Points
443
362
295
241

Points
196
160
130
106

Points
86

2013-03-23 4:51:09 PM



